SOHN OMUNEOMY PUBLICAUCTION

12600 N Green River Road
Evansville, IN 47725
(812) 467-0227

Auction Ends: TUESDAY OCTOBER 22
With First Lot Scheduled to End at 6:00 PM

AuctionlLink:

www.SohnAndAssociates.HiBid.com

Preview: Please call in advance to schedule
viewing Monday to Friday from 8:00 AM to
4:00 PM, or visit website for pictures!

Auction wha ohn! SohnAndAssociates.com 1-800-357-4031 Location for Preview & Pick-Up:

A ! Sohn & Associates at 12600 N Green River Rd
ONL NEO L PUBL C AUCT ON in Evansville; From the intersection of Hwy

57 & Green River Rd, proceed South on

Green River to Sohn’s on your right.

Pick-Up: Items can be picked up at Sohn’s
MONDAY - FRIDAY 8:00 AM to 4:00 PM.
Please call first to schedule time. Items must
be picked up by November 4", 2019.

Auction Ends: TUESDAY OCTOBER 22"
With First Lot Scheduled to End at 6:00 PM

AuctionLink:

www.SohnAndAssociates.HiBid.com

Preview: Please call in advance to schedule viewing
Monday to Friday from 8:00 AM to 4:00 PM,
or visit website for pictures!

Terms: All items sell “AS IS” with a 10% Buyer’s
Premium. A $10 per gun firearms transfer fee will be
charged. All sales are subject to a 7% Indiana sales
Location for Preview & Pick-Up:
Sohn & Associates at 12600 N Green River Rd in
Evansville; From the intersection of Hwy 57 & Green

tax. Please read all terms and conditions at bidding

link prior to bidding. If you do not wish to bid online,

please call to make alternative arrangements.

River Rd, proceed South on Green River to Sohn’s
Auctioneer: Trent Sohn #AU197000167, #AC3000226

on your right.
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4 Silver Peace Dollars 36

5 Silver Walking Liberty Half Dollars 37
1908 Gold $2.50 Indian Head Coin 38
3 Morgan Silver Dollars 39
13 Franklin Silver Half Dollars 39A
4 Kennedy Half Dollars 40
RR Train Fare Tokens & Dispenser 41
47 Silver Mercury Dimes
63 Silver Roosevelt Dimes 42
1894-0 Gold Liberty $10 Coin 43
44

30 Silver Washington Quarters

4 Silver Peace Dollars 45

4 Silver Peace Dollars

4 Silver Peace Dollars 45A
5 Collectible U.S. Coins 46
Four 1922 Silver Peace Dollars 47
Lot of Foreign Coins 48
Lot of Foreign Currency 48A

Silver Certificate Currency, $32 Face 49
1939 Double Cola Poster w/ COA 50

Ten $2 Bills, 1976 Stamp Postmarked 51
Currency Bills

52
1939 Double Cola Poster w/ COA 53
4 Silver Peace Dollars 54
21 Indian Head Cents 55
59 Wheat Lincoln Head Cents, 56

Penny Lot

124 Lincoln Cents/Penny
4 Silver Peace Dollars

4 Silver Peace Dollars

276 Nickels

DoliBLE
coLA

1910 Gold $20 Saint Gaudens Coin 61
Double Cola Die Cut Cardboard Display 62
4 Morgan Silver Dollars 63
4 Silver Peace Dollars 64
3 Ski Posters 65
4 Silver Peace Dollars 66
4 Silver Peace Dollars 67
3 Double Cola Advertising Displays 68
1853 Gold $20 Liberty Coin 69
Crayola Double Cola Poster & Crayons 70
4 Silver Peace Dollars m
4 Silver Peace Dollars 2

73

1984 Double Cola Advertising Print

4 Silver Peace Dollars

H&R Model 92 Revolver, 22LR
Taurus PT 145 Pro Pistol, 45ACP
Ruger New Bearcat Revolver, 22LR
2 1937 Double Cola Lithographs
Pedersoli Howdah Pistol, cal. 20

Colt Single Action Frontier Scout
Revolver, 22 mag

Taurus PT 145 Pro Pistol, 45ACP
Pedersoli Howdah Pistol, cal. 20

High Standard Model DM-101
Derringer, 22 mag

American Derringer Corp Pistol,
45 Colt/410

Framed Double Cola Advertising Mirror
Pedersoli Howdah Pistol, cal. 20

S&W Model 3913 Pistol, 9mm

US Revolver Co Revolver, 32 short

Lot of Original Double Cola Advertising
North American Arms Co 22Ir/22mag
Concealed Carry Fanny Pack

German Single Action Revolver, 22LR
Hi-Point CF-380 Pistol, 38ACP

Glock 23 Pistol, 40S&W

Rock River Arms LAR-15 Operator, .223
Kessler Bolt Action Shotgun, 12ga
Glock 17 Pistol, 9mm

Mossberg 500 Shotgun, 12ga
Remington 700 Rifle, 30-06

Glock 30 Pistol; 45ACP

Glock 23 Pistol, 40S&W

Mossberg 930 Shotgun, 12ga

Nikon M223 Scope w/Rock River Mount
Streamlight TLR-3 Light

Spyderco Tenacious Knife

Aimpoint Comp ML2 4MOA Sight
Harris SL Bipod

4 Glock Model 17 Magazines

3 Glock Model 23 Magazines

Glock Model 27 Magazine

Airsoft Taurus PT-92 Pistol

LeCoultre Atmos Clock, Swiss 15 Jewel
Victorian Wicker Adj Baby Stroller
Childs' Victorian Drop Front Desk
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75

76

77
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80
80A
80B
81
82
83
84
85

86

87
88
100

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Vintage Exacta lia Camera w/ 2 121
Extra Lenses 122
Lot of Misc Soda Cola Advertising 123
Large Set of Noritake Ivory Heather

China 124
Neat Ladies Leather Harley

Motorcycle Jacket 125

Mens Harley Davidson Leather Jacket

First Genuine Leather Motorcyle Jacket 126

Harley Davidson Motorcyle Vest 127
Cast Iron Deep Fish Fryer w/ Griddle Lid

2- $5.00 Silver Certificates 128
13- $1.00 Silver Certificates 129
6 Pieces of Cast Iron Incl Skillets 130
Key Wind Mantle Clock 131
Waterbury Key Wind Mantle Clock 132
Lot of Stemware & Barware Glasses 133
Oil Lamps, Light & Miscellaneous 134
Aladdin Lighting Parts 135
Heavy Glass Pitcher, Stemware & 136
Shaker Set 137
Protocol 2 Piece Luggage Set 138
Lot of Miscellaneous China & Glass

Vintage Bisque Doll by Armand 139
Marseille 141
Vintage Composition Doll

Cloth Doll 142
Handmade Paper Doll 143
Vintage Composition Doll 144
Miscellaneous Vintage Doll Clothing 145
Miscellaneous Vintage Doll Clothing 146
Blue Topaz Ring 147
Black Onyx Ring 148
Red Onyx Ring 149
Amethyst Ring 150
Rainbow Moonstone 151
Green Onyx Ring 152
Garnet Ring 153
Turquoise Ring 154
White Quartz 155
Citrine Ring 156
New Versace Purse-Purple 157

New Coach Purse
Bomber Bait Company Lure

Millsite Tenite Baits Lure

Martin's Lizzard Lure
Keelinsgs Tom-Thumb Bass Lure

Wooden Display Case w/ 9 Fishing
Lures

Miscellaneous Dale Earnhardt
Memorabilia

Hardback Copy of "The Double-Cross
System"

Jewelry Box & Contents

Stoneware Canister Set including
Pitcher

Lidded Jar and Cristal Bowl- JG Durand
Crystal Candy Dish w/ Lid and Vase
Miscellaneous Glass Lot

Hand Blown Lenox Crystal Lot

Crystal Lidded Jar

Waterford Crystal Vase

Miscellaneous Wedgewood Set
Wedgewood Vanity Set Including Tray
Vintage Pay Telephone

Miscellaneous Lot

Coke Lot including Napkin Holder and
Straw Holder

Miscellaneous Glass Lot

"Portraits of American Women" 5
Coin Set

63 Kennedy Half Dollars

2 Morgan Silver Dollars

2008 P Bald Eagle Silver Dollar
1943 - D Silver Half Dollar
1892 - S Morgan Silver Dollar
1922 Peace Silver Dollar

1890 Morgan Silver Dollar
1890 - 0 Morgan Silver Dollar
1923 Silver Peace Dollar
1926 Silver Peace Dollar
1923 Silver Peace Dollar
1923 Silver Peace Dollar
1923 Silver Peace Dollar
1923 Silver Peace Dollar
1922 Silver Peace Dollar
1922 Silver Peace Dollar




