

12600 N Green River Road Evansville, IN 47725 (812) 467-0227





Auction what you own with Sohn! www.SohnAndAssociates.com 1-800-357-4031 ONLINEONLY PUBLIC AUCTION

COINS & CURRENCY INCL 4 GOLD PIECES, FIREARMS & ACCESSORIES, LECOULTRE ATMOS CLOCK. HARLEY LEATHER JACKETS. **COLLECTIBLES, NORITAKE CHINA, NOS DOUBLE COLA & SKI** ADVERTISING, DOLLS, SOME JEWELRY & PURSES, **GLASSWARE & MORE!**

Auction Ends: TUESDAY OCTOBER 22nd With First Lot Scheduled to End at 6:00 PM

AuctionLink: www.SohnAndAssociates.HiBid.com

Preview: Please call in advance to schedule viewing Monday to Friday from 8:00 AM to 4:00 PM, or visit website for pictures!

Location for Preview & Pick-Up:

Sohn & Associates at 12600 N Green River Rd in Evansville; From the intersection of Hwy 57 & Green River Rd, proceed South on Green River to Sohn's on your right.





COINS & CURRENCY INCL 4 GOLD PIECES, FIREARMS & ACCESSORIES, LECOULTRE ATMOS CLOCK, HARLEY LEATHER JACKETS, COLLECTIBLES, NORITAKE CHINA, NOS DOUBLE COLA & SKI ADVERTISING, DOLLS, SOME JEWELRY & PURSES, **GLASSWARE & MORE!**

Auction Ends: TUESDAY OCTOBER 22nd With First Lot Scheduled to End at 6:00 PM

AuctionLink: www.SohnAndAssociates.HiBid.com

Preview: Please call in advance to schedule viewing Monday to Friday from 8:00 AM to 4:00 PM, or visit website for pictures!

Location for Preview & Pick-Up:

Sohn & Associates at 12600 N Green River Rd in Evansville; From the intersection of Hwy 57 & Green River Rd, proceed South on Green River to Sohn's on your right.

Pick-Up: Items can be picked up at Sohn's MONDAY - FRIDAY 8:00 AM to 4:00 PM. Please call first to schedule time. Items must be picked up by November 4th, 2019.



Terms: All items sell "AS IS" with a 10% Buyer's Premium. A \$10 per gun firearms transfer fee will be charged. All sales are subject to a 7% Indiana sales tax. Please read all terms and conditions at bidding link prior to bidding. If you do not wish to bid online, please call to make alternative arrangements.

Auctioneer: Trent Sohn #AU197000167, #AC3000226



































Silver Peace Dollars	74	74 Vintage Exacta lia Camera w Extra Lenses	
R Model 92 Revolver, 22LR	74A	Lot of Misc Soda Cola Adver	
urus PT 145 Pro Pistol, 45ACP	75		
ger New Bearcat Revolver, 22LR		China	
937 Double Cola Lithographs	76	Neat Ladies Leather Harley	
dersoli Howdah Pistol, cal. 20		Motorcycle Jacket	
It Single Action Frontier Scout volver, 22 mag	77	Mens Harley Davidson Leath	
urus PT 145 Pro Pistol, 45ACP	78	First Genuine Leather Motor	
dersoli Howdah Pistol, cal. 20	79	Harley Davidson Motorcyle V	
h Standard Model DM-101	80	Cast Iron Deep Fish Fryer w/	
rringer, 22 mag	80A	2- \$5.00 Silver Certificates	
nerican Derringer Corp Pistol, Colt/410	80B	13- \$1.00 Silver Certificates	
	81	6 Pieces of Cast Iron Incl Ski	
amed Double Cola Advertising Mirror	82	Key Wind Mantle Clock	
dersoli Howdah Pistol, cal. 20	83	Waterbury Key Wind Mantle	
W Model 3913 Pistol, 9mm	84	Lot of Stemware & Barware	
Revolver Co Revolver, 32 short	85	Oil Lamps, Light & Miscellan Aladdin Lighting Parts	
t of Original Double Cola Advertising rth American Arms Co 22lr/22mag	86	Heavy Glass Pitcher, Stemw Shaker Set	
ncealed Carry Fanny Pack	87	Protocol 2 Piece Luggage Se	
rman Single Action Revolver, 22LR	88	Lot of Miscellaneous China &	
Point CF-380 Pistol, 38ACP	100	Vintage Bisque Doll by Arn	
ock 23 Pistol, 40S&W		Marseille	
ck River Arms LAR-15 Operator, .223	101	Vintage Composition Doll	
ssler Bolt Action Shotgun, 12ga	102	Cloth Doll	
ock 17 Pistol, 9mm	103	Handmade Paper Doll	
ssberg 500 Shotgun, 12ga	104	Vintage Composition Doll	
mington 700 Rifle, 30-06	105	Miscellaneous Vintage Doll C	
ock 30 Pistol; 45ACP	106	Miscellaneous Vintage Doll C	
ock 23 Pistol, 40S&W	107	Blue Topaz Ring	
ssberg 930 Shotgun, 12ga	108	Black Onyx Ring	
on M223 Scope w/Rock River Mount	109	Red Onyx Ring	
eamlight TLR-3 Light	110	Amethyst Ring	
yderco Tenacious Knife	111	Rainbow Moonstone	
npoint Comp ML2 4MOA Sight	112	Green Onyx Ring	
rris SL Bipod	113	Garnet Ring	
Glock Model 17 Magazines	114	Turquoise Ring	
Glock Model 23 Magazines	115	White Quartz	
ock Model 27 Magazine	116	Citrine Ring	
soft Taurus PT-92 Pistol	117	New Versace Purse-Purple	
Coultre Atmos Clock, Swiss 15 Jewel	118	New Coach Purse	
torian Wicker Adj Baby Stroller	119	Bomber Bait Company Lure	
ilds' Victorian Drop Front Desk	120	Millsite Tenite Baits Lure	

lia Camera w	/ 2	121	Martin's
		122	Keelinsg
la Cola Advert oritake Ivory <i>H</i>	U	123	Wooden Lures
ather Harley		124	Miscella Memoral
ket	an laakat	125	Hardbac
avidson Leath		100	System"
eather Motoro	•	126	Jewelry I
n Motorcyle V		127	Stonewa Pitcher
Fish Fryer w/	Griddle Lid	128	Lidded J
Certificates		129	Crystal C
r Certificates		130	Miscellar
st Iron Incl Skil	lets	131	Hand Blo
le Clock		132	Crystal L
Wind Mantle	Clock	133	Waterfor
e & Barware C		134	Miscella
nt & Miscellane g Parts	eous	135	Wedgew
itcher, Stemwa	aro 8	136	Vintage
itorier, oternwa		137	Miscellar
e Luggage Se	t	137	Coke Lo
neous China &	Glass	130	Straw Ho
Doll by Armar	nd	139	Miscella
osition Doll	0	141	"Portraits Coin Set
		142	63 Kenn
per Doll		143	2 Morga
sition Doll		144	2008 P E
Vintage Doll C	lothing	145	1943 - D
Vintage Doll C	lothing	146	1892 - S
g		147	1922 Pe
g		_148	1890 Mo
		149	1890 - 0
(A)		150	1923 Silv
stone	LEY	151	1926 Silv
ng	DSON	152	1923 Silv
		153	1923 Silv
V.C		154	1923 Silv
		155	1923 Silv
		156	1922 Silv
urse-Purple		157	1922 Silv
	100000		



- Lizzard Lure
- gs Tom-Thumb Bass Lure
- n Display Case w/ 9 Fishing
- neous Dale Earnhardt ibilia
- ck Copy of "The Double-Cross
- Box & Contents
- are Canister Set including
- Jar and Cristal Bowl- JG Durand
- Candy Dish w/ Lid and Vase
- aneous Glass Lot
- lown Lenox Crystal Lot
- Lidded Jar
- rd Crystal Vase
- aneous Wedgewood Set
- vood Vanity Set Including Tray
- Pay Telephone
- aneous Lot
- ot including Napkin Holder and lolder
- aneous Glass Lot
- ts of American Women" 5
- nedy Half Dollars
- an Silver Dollars
- Bald Eagle Silver Dollar
- D Silver Half Dollar
- 6 Morgan Silver Dollar
- eace Silver Dollar
- organ Silver Dollar
-) Morgan Silver Dollar
- lver Peace Dollar lver Peace Dollar lver Peace Dollar
- lver Peace Dollar



















